
Day Date Start Time End Time Event Location
Event Address 
(Street, City, Zip)

Intended to Serve 
Customers In:

Wednesday May 1 11:00 AM 2:00 PM Erie Ball Fields  (1 of 2) 101 Garner Ln, Erie, CO 80516 Central Front Range

Thursday May 2 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Parker North Water Reclamation Facility 13939 Ancestry Dr, Parker, CO, 80134 South Front Range

Saturday May 4 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Greenwood Village City Hall  (1 of 2) 6060 S Quebec St, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Denver, South

Saturday May 4 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Longmont Service Center 1100 S Sherman St, Longmont, CO 80501 Central Front Range

Tuesday May 7 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Castle Rock Water 175 Kellogg Ct, Castle Rock, CO 80109 South Front Range

Wednesday May 8 11:00 AM 2:00 PM Stazio Ballfields  (1 of 2) 2445 Stazio Dr, Boulder, CO 80301 Central Front Range

Thursday May 9 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Empower Field at Mile High  (1 of 2) 1701 Bryant St, Lot E, Denver, CO 80211 Denver

Saturday May 11 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Westminster City Hall  (1 of 2) 4800 W 92nd Ave, Westminster, CO 80031 Central Front Range

Saturday May 11 12:00 PM 3:00 PM FRCC - Larimer   (1 of 2) 4616 S Shields St, Fort Collins, CO 80526 North Front Range

Tuesday May 14 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Arvada Center for the Arts and Humanities  (1 of 2) 6901 Wadsworth Blvd, Arvada, CO 80003 Central Front Range

Wednesday May 15 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Shepherd of the Hills Presbyterian - Lakewood 11500 W 20th Ave, Lakewood, CO 80215 Denver, Lakewood

Thursday May 16 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Adams County Fairgrounds 9755 Henderson Rd, North Lot, Brighton, CO 80601 Denver

Saturday May 18 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Auraria Campus   (1 of 2) 585 Walnut St, Cherry Lot, Denver, CO 80204 Denver

Saturday May 18 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Golden Water Dept 1300 Catamount Dr., Golden, CO 80403 Central Front Range

Tuesday May 21 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Aurora Municipal Center 15151 E Alameda Pkwy, Aurora, CO 80012 East Denver Metro

Tuesday May 21 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Stazio Ballfields  (2 of 2) 2445 Stazio Dr, Boulder, CO 80301 Central Front Range

Wednesday May 22 5:00 PM 6:30 PM Cottonwood Creek Park 7040 Rangewood Dr, Colorado Springs, CO 80923 South Front Range

Thursday May 23 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Loveland Water and Power 200 N Wilson Ave, Loveland, CO 80537 North Front Rnge

Tuesday May 28 4:30 PM 6:30 PM Greeley Stampede 1225 D St, Greeley, CO 80631 North Front Rnge

Wednesday May 29 11:00 AM 2:00 PM Empower Field at Mile High (2 of 2) 1701 Bryant St, Lot E, Denver, CO 80211 Denver

Thursday May 30 4:30 PM 6:30 PM Pueblo West Metro Water Department 20 W Palmer Lake Dr, Pueblo, CO 81007 South Front Range

Friday May 31 11:00 AM 2:00 PM Arvada Center for the Arts and Humanities (2 of 2) 6901 Wadsworth Blvd, Arvada, CO 80003 Central Front Range

Saturday June 1 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Greenwood Village City Hall (2 of 2) 6060 S Quebec St, Greenwood Village, CO 80111 Denver, South

Saturday June 1 12:00 PM 3:00 PM FRCC - Larimer (2 of 2) 4616 S Shields St, Fort Collins, CO 80526 North Front Rnge

Thursday June 6 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Erie Ball Fields (2 of 2) 101 Garner Ln, Erie, CO 80516 Central Front Range

Friday June 7 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Auraria Campus (2 of 2) 585 Walnut St, Cherry Lot, Denver, CO 80204 Denver

Saturday June 8 11:00 AM 2:00 PM Westminster City Hall (2 of 2) 4800 W 92nd Ave, Westminster, CO 80031 Central Front Range

Saturday June 8 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Paepcke Park 198 E Hopkins Ave, Aspen, CO 81611 Aspen


